Asian Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships 2022

Asian Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships 2022
Dubai / United Arab Emirates, 2 — 7 December, 2022

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Al Sharaf Sayed Hadi Bahrain Head Coach
2. Hoque Mominul Bangladesh Official
3. lbran Tasin Muntaka Ali Bangladesh Coach
4. Parvez Ratul Aditya Bangladesh Assistant Coach
5. Rahman Md Atiqur Bangladesh Head Coach
6. Wadud Jihan Bangladesh Assistant Coach
7. Hsieh Tsung-Ting Chinese Taipei Coach
8. Hu Chun-Hsiung Chinese Taipei Coach
9. Tian Jyun Cing Chinese Taipei Official
10. Weng Chih-Kuan Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
11. Wu Ching-Han Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
12. Yang Meng-Ying Chinese Taipei Official
13. Ip Wing Yuk Hong Kong, China Head Coach
14. Luk Ho Yee Hong Kong, China Official
15. Pok Kim Won Hong Kong, China Head Coach
16. Sze Susanna Mei Ping Hong Kong, China Official
17. A AJunaid India Assistant Coach
18. Joseph P | India Official
19. Khandare Ajit India Assistant Coach
20. Kumar P Anil India Assistant Coach
21. Peters E Mohan India Official
22. Rajesh Tiwari India Official
23. Tandon Nashkar India Assistant Coach
24. Vijayan Savinayan India Assistant Coach
25. Soltani Farshid Iran Official
26. Al--Humairi Wisam Iraq Assistant Coach
27. Al-Badri Salah Iraq Official
28. Al-Jboree Ali Iraq Coach
29. Al-Mamoori Kadhim Iraq Official
30. Al-Zuhairi Nibras Iraq Official
31. Albo Obaid Thaer Iraq Coach
32. Bibany Jingeez Iraq Official
33. Hamzah Hussein Iraq Coach
34. Obaid Al Iraq Official
35. Saaid Sabah Iraq Official
36. Hayashi Naoaki Japan Coach
37. Honda Mayumi Japan Coach
38. Honda Hirokazu Japan Coach
39. Horiguchi Yosuke Japan Coach
40. Ishii Ren Japan Coach
41. Ito Yuta Japan Coach
42. lwai Tomoko Japan Coach
43. Kasai Kanan Japan Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 27.12.2025 14:54 UTC



Asian Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships 2022

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Kawashima Tatsuya
Kozai Kazuyoshi
Miller Jackson
Murata Yuji
Murayama Eri
Nakamura Atsushi
Okano Rintaro
Okawa Yui

Sasaki Yoichi
Suzuki Motoki
Tanaka Ken
Tanaka Aya
Tsuruya Shimon
Yamada Yohei
Yamakawa Taiki
Yoshioka Kyosuke
Altaybayev Andrey
Prokopenko Andrey
Prokopenko Ivan
Romanova Tatyana
Alawadi Anwar
Algallaf Mohammad
Alshammari Faisal
Cipolat Marco
Graziani Anthony
Haeri Ali

Jamal Yousef
Zhooshbekov Muratbek
Dato' Dayalan Jeevan
Yeoh Han Pin
Altangerel Lkhagvasuren
Ochirbat Nandin-Erdene
Purev Oyun-Erdene
Ahmed Al Hasani
Aidh Ali

Zahir Auladthan
Rashed Muhammad
Rehan Kashif

Al Dasooqgi Hamed
Alyazji Kamel
Gomaa Mahmoud
Hamid Mohammed
Debugue Ramon
Alghamdi Ahmed
Alhamrayn Seham
Almari Abdulaziz
Almuallim Ahmed

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Kuwait
Kuwait
Kuwait
Kuwait
Kuwait
Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan
Malaysia
Malaysia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Oman
Oman
Oman
Pakistan
Pakistan
Palestine
Palestine
Palestine
Palestine
Philippines
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Official
Official
Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Doctor
Coach
Coach
Official
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official
Head Coach
Official
Official
Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Official
Official
Official
Head Coach
Official
Official
Official
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 27.12.2025 14:54 UTC



Asian Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships 2022

91.
92.
93.

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

101.

102.

103.
104.

105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

Ang Christophe
Barcelo James
Chia Carl

Chua Carissa
Farid Farhanna
Khwang Hayley
Lee Clinton

Low Jing Yi

Ng Jun Jie
Norazman Agilah

Ong Jonus
Pang Shaun

Yap Matthew
Yuliati Naniek

Cho Soo Yeon

Cho Young Hun

Kim Hong Kyung

Lee Dae Gil

SUH Jong Hoon

Shin Young Jun
A.wijewickrama Athula
M.subasinghe Menaka
P.a Rodrigo Albert

Guenther Alexander David

Lucey Peter

Na Soo Jin

Senumong Kasemsand
Thammathataree That
Aldhaheri Omar

Daniel Thomas Edwards

Hedqvist Nils Patrik Ingemar

Patterson Christopher

Singapore
Singapore
Singapore

Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore

Singapore
Singapore

Singapore
Singapore

South Korea

South Korea

South Korea

South Korea

South Korea

South Korea

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Official

Official
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Official

Official
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Official

Coach

Official

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 27.12.2025 14:54 UTC



