## Asian Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships 2022 Dubai / United Arab Emirates, 2 – 7 December, 2022 The Entry List of Representatives

	The Entry List of Representatives				
#	Name	Team	Duty		
	Al Sharaf Sayed Hadi	Bahrain	Head Coach		
	Hoque Mominul	Bangladesh	Official		
	Ibran Tasin Muntaka Ali	Bangladesh	Coach		
	Parvez Ratul Aditya	Bangladesh	Assistant Coach		
	Rahman Md Atiqur	Bangladesh	Head Coach		
6.	Wadud Jihan	Bangladesh	Assistant Coach		
	Hsieh Tsung-Ting	Chinese Taipei	Coach		
8.	Hu Chun-Hsiung	Chinese Taipei	Coach		
9.	Tian Jyun Cing	Chinese Taipei	Official		
10.	Weng Chih-Kuan	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach		
11.	Wu Ching-Han	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach		
12.	Yang Meng-Ying	Chinese Taipei	Official		
13.	Ip Wing Yuk	Hong Kong, China	Head Coach		
14.	Luk Ho Yee	Hong Kong, China	Official		
15.	Pok Kim Won	Hong Kong, China	Head Coach		
16.	Sze Susanna Mei Ping	Hong Kong, China	Official		
17.	A A Junaid	India	Assistant Coach		
18.	Joseph P J	India	Official		
19.	Khandare Ajit	India	Assistant Coach		
20.	Kumar P Anil	India	Assistant Coach		
21.	Peters E Mohan	India	Official		
22.	Rajesh Tiwari	India	Official		
23.	Tandon Nashkar	India	Assistant Coach		
24.	Vijayan Savinayan	India	Assistant Coach		
25.	Soltani Farshid	Iran	Official		
26.	AlHumairi Wisam	Iraq	Assistant Coach		
27.	Al-Badri Salah	Iraq	Official		
28.	Al-Jboree Ali	Iraq	Coach		
29.	Al-Mamoori Kadhim	Iraq	Official		
30.	Al-Zuhairi Nibras	Iraq	Official		
31.	Albo Obaid Thaer	Iraq	Coach		
32.	Bibany Jingeez	Iraq	Official		
33.	Hamzah Hussein	Iraq	Coach		
34.	Obaid Ali	Iraq	Official		
35.	Saaid Sabah	Iraq	Official		
36.	Hayashi Naoaki	Japan	Coach		
37.	Honda Mayumi	Japan	Coach		
38.	Honda Hirokazu	Japan	Coach		
39.	Horiguchi Yosuke	Japan	Coach		
40.	-	Japan	Coach		
41.	Ito Yuta	Japan	Coach		
42.	Iwai Tomoko	Japan	Coach		
43.	Kasai Kanan	Japan	Coach		

		-	
44.	Kawashima Tatsuya	Japan	Coach
	Kozai Kazuyoshi	Japan	Coach
46.	Miller Jackson	Japan	Coach
47.	-	Japan	Coach
48.	-	Japan	Coach
49.		Japan	Coach
	Okano Rintaro	Japan	Coach
	Okawa Yui	Japan	Coach
	Sasaki Yoichi	Japan	Head Coach
	Suzuki Motoki	Japan	Coach
54.	Tanaka Ken	Japan	Coach
	Tanaka Aya	Japan	Coach
	Tsuruya Shimon	Japan	Coach
	Yamada Yohei	Japan	Coach
58.	Yamakawa Taiki	Japan	Coach
59.	Yoshioka Kyosuke	Japan	Coach
	Altaybayev Andrey	Kazakhstan	Coach
	Prokopenko Andrey	Kazakhstan	Coach
62.	Prokopenko Ivan	Kazakhstan	Coach
63.	Romanova Tatyana	Kazakhstan	Official
64.	Alawadi Anwar	Kuwait	Official
65.	Alqallaf Mohammad	Kuwait	Coach
66.	Alshammari Faisal	Kuwait	Head Coach
67.	Cipolat Marco	Kuwait	Assistant Coach
68.	Graziani Anthony	Kuwait	Coach
69.	Haeri Ali	Kuwait	Doctor
70.	Jamal Yousef	Kuwait	Coach
71.	Zhooshbekov Muratbek	Kyrgyzstan	Coach
72.	Dato' Dayalan Jeevan	Malaysia	Official
73.	Yeoh Han Pin	Malaysia	Head Coach
74.	Altangerel Lkhagvasuren	Mongolia	Assistant Coach
75.	Ochirbat Nandin-Erdene	Mongolia	Assistant Coach
76.	Purev Oyun-Erdene	Mongolia	Official
77.	Ahmed Al Hasani	Oman	Head Coach
78.	Aidh Ali	Oman	Official
	Zahir Auladthan	Oman	Official
	Rashed Muhammad	Pakistan	Coach
	Rehan Kashif	Pakistan	Head Coach
	Al Dasooqi Hamed	Palestine	Coach
	Alyazji Kamel	Palestine	Official
_	Gomaa Mahmoud	Palestine	Official
	Hamid Mohammed	Palestine	Official
86.		Philippines	Head Coach
87.	3	Saudi Arabia	Official
	Alhamrayn Seham	Saudi Arabia	Official
	Almari Abdulaziz	Saudi Arabia	Official
90.	Almuallim Ahmed	Saudi Arabia	Coach

91.	Ang Christophe	Singapore	Assistant Coach
92.	Barcelo James	Singapore	Assistant Coach
93.	Chia Carl	Singapore	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
94.	Chua Carissa	Singapore	Coach
95.	Farid Farhanna	Singapore	Assistant Coach
96.	Khwang Hayley	Singapore	Coach
97.	Lee Clinton	Singapore	Assistant Coach
98.	Low Jing Yi	Singapore	Coach
99.	Ng Jun Jie	Singapore	Head Coach
100.	Norazman Aqilah	Singapore	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
101.	Ong Jonus	Singapore	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
102.	Pang Shaun	Singapore	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
103.	Yap Matthew	Singapore	Coach
104.	Yuliati Naniek	Singapore	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
105.	Cho Soo Yeon	South Korea	Official
106.	Cho Young Hun	South Korea	Official
107.	Kim Hong Kyung	South Korea	Assistant Coach
108.	Lee Dae Gil	South Korea	Head Coach
109.	SUH Jong Hoon	South Korea	Coach
110.	Shin Young Jun	South Korea	Coach
111.	A.wijewickrama Athula	Sri Lanka	Head Coach
112.	M.subasinghe Menaka	Sri Lanka	Official
113.	P.a Rodrigo Albert	Sri Lanka	Official
114.	Guenther Alexander David	Thailand	Assistant Coach
115.	Lucey Peter	Thailand	Head Coach
116.	Na Soo Jin	Thailand	Official
117.	Senumong Kasemsand	Thailand	Coach
118.	Thammathataree That	Thailand	Official
119.	Aldhaheri Omar	United Arab Emirates	Head Coach
120.	Daniel Thomas Edwards	United Arab Emirates	Coach
121.	Hedqvist Nils Patrik Ingemar	United Arab Emirates	Coach
122.	Patterson Christopher	United Arab Emirates	Coach